
ACAP Specialized faculty member As of October 2022

Schools Department Position Name Contact address
Mathematics Professor Kiyonori Gomi kgomi@math.titech.ac.jp

Physics Associate professor Hiroyuki Fujioka fujioka@phys.titech.ac.jp
Chemistry Professor Masaki Kawano mkawano@chem.titech.ac.jp

Earth and Planetary Sciences Professor Junichi Nakajima nakajima@geo.titech.ac.jp
Mechanical Engineering Associate professor Toshio Takayama takayama.t.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Systems and Control Engineering Associate professor Msayuki Tanaka mtanaka@sc.e.titech.ac.jp
Electrical and Electronic Engineering Associate professor Shinsuke Miyajima miyajima.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Information and Communications Engineering Associate professor Yuko Hara hara@cad.ce.titech.ac.jp
Industrial Engineering and Economics Associate professor Takeo Hori hori.t.ag@m.titech.ac.jp

Associate professor Shinji Muraishi muraishi.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Tsuyoshi Michinobu michinobu.t.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Sachiko Matsushita matsushita.s.ab@m.titech.ac.jp

Chemical Science and Engineering Professor Yusuke Shimoyama yshimo@chemeng.titech.ac.jp
Mathematical and Computing Science Professor Keisuke Tanaka keisuke@is.titech.ac.jp

Computer Science Associate professor Haruhiko Kaneko kaneko@c.titech.ac.jp
Life Science  and  Technology Life Science and Technology Professor Nobuhiro Hayashi nhayashi@bio.titech.ac.jp

Civil and Environmental Engineering Associate professor Anil C. WIJEYEWICKREMA wijeyewickrema.a.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering Faculty in charge takagi.h.ae@m.titech.ac.jp
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